
Broadcast Engineering Consultants India Limited 
(Under Ministry of Information and Broadcasting) 

C-56/A-17, Sector-62, Noida- 201307. U.P. 

 
 
BECIL/PROJ/BT/MORTH/ISSS/25-26/EOI 
29 May 2025 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 (Date Extension) 

 

In reference to the EOI no. BECIL/PROJ/BT/MORTH/ISSS/25-26/EOI dated 21 May 2025 Selection of 
Back end partner for GEM tender no: GEM/2025/B/6110972 dated 06 May 2025 for Integrated 
Security Surveillance System. Revision of bid Submission and opening date is as follows: 
 

Sl .No. Present Provision Revised Provision 

1 Date and Time for Submission of bids 
27.05.2025 @ 11:00 AM 
 

Date and Time for Submission of bids 
05.06.2025 @ 11:00 AM  
 

2 Date and time of EOI opening 
27.05.2025 @ 11:30 AM 
 

Date and time of EOI opening  
05.06.2025 @ 11:30 AM 
 

 

All other terms & conditions of tender shall remain unaltered.  

 

 

-S/d 

Dy. General Manager 


		2025-05-29T14:14:24+0530




